ARSIPS-45 SMART SCHOOL

Infrastructure Details

S.No.

10

11

Description

ClassRoom (For

unning Classes)

QOther Rooms

Other Rooms

Composite Science

Lab

Mathematics Lab

Physics Lab

Chemistry Lab

Biology Lab

Computer Lab

Minimum Size(as per
SOP)

Greater than equal to
500 sq ft [46.45 sqm)

Greaterthan500s5q ft
[(46.45 sgm)

Less than 500 sq ft
(46.45 sqm)

Greater than equal to
600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)

Greater than equal to
500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)

Greater than equal to
600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)

Greater than equal to
600 sq ft (55.74 sgm)

Greater than equal to
600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)

Greater than equal to

600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)
Library Greater than equal to
1200 sq ft (111.48 sqm)
Music Room Greater than equal to
500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)
PAMILA KAUR
PRINCIPAL
AKSIPS-45, CHANDIGARH

No. of Units Available

37
15

14

§.23, 1100

_ *h%mmmw



1 TORM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

15

20

A5 15) Intra.
https:/isaras.chse, gov.n/oas
Dance Room

Greater than equal to 1
500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)
Special Educator Greater than equal to 1
Room 500 sq ft (46,45 sqm)
Strong Rooms 1
a
Girl's Toilet 20
Boy's Toilet 18
Toilet for CWSN(For 1
Boys)
Toilet for CWSN(For 1
Girls)
Girls Urinal with 0
partition
Boys Unnal with 27
partition
Public School
Ajt Karam Singh W" ) m\mﬂua

3
%W“‘ ek S o




