## AKSIPS-45 SMART SCHOOL

## Infrastructure Details

S.No.	Description	Minimum Size(as per SOP)	No. of Units Available	
1	ClassRoom (For unning Classes)	Greater than equal to 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	37	
2	Other Rooms	Greater than 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	15	
3	Other Rooms	Less than 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	14	
4	Composite Science	Greater than equal to 600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)	1	
5	Mathematics Lab	Greater than equal to 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	1	
6	Physics Lab	Greater than equal to 600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)	1	
7	Chemistry Lab	Greater than equal to 600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)	1	
8	Biology Lab	Greater than equal to 600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)	1	
9	Computer Lab	Greater than equal to 600 sq ft (55.74 sqm)	2	
10	Library	Greater than equal to 1200 sq ft (111.48 sqm)	1	
11	Music Room	Greater than equal to 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	1	

PAMILA KAUR PRINCIPAL AKSIPS-45, CHANDIGARH Danula

16-05-23. 11-06

Manager
Ajit Karam Singh International Public School

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/oasis/Infra.

	120		mtps.	aras.cose.gov.m
12	Dance Room	Greater than equal to 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	1	
13	Special Educator Room	Greater than equal to 500 sq ft (46.45 sqm)	1	
14	Strong Rooms		1	
15	Girl's Toilet		20	•
16	Boy's Toilet		18	
17	Toilet for CWSN(For Boys)		1	
18	. Toilet for CWSN(For Girls)		1	
19	Girls Urinal with partition		0	
20	Boys Urinal with partition		27	

Manager
Ajit Karam Singh International Public School

PAMILA KAUR PRINCIPAL CHANDICASH